UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2003 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 10/03/2003
DAY —— STORAGE - AF. — RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS  BEARDSLEY TOTAL AF. C.F.S. MELONES RIVER FULL

RES RES INFLOW C.F.S NATURAL

C.F.S 1000 A.F.

1 45,329 81,904 127,233 -850 -429 823 394 882.3
2 44,710 81,696 126,406 -827 -417 961 544 883.4
3 44,161 81,469 125,630 -776 -391 904 513 884.4
4 43,610 81,302 124,912 -718 -362 741 379 885.1
5 43,046 81,067 124,113 -799 -403 793 390 885.9
6 42,459 80,808 123,267 -846 -427 592 165 886.2
7 42,032 80,375 122,407 -860 -434 756 322 886.9
8 41,744 79,837 121,581 -826 -416 656 240 887.4
9 41,595 79,156 120,751 -830 -418 646 228 887.8
10 41,616 78,344 119,960 -791 -399 748 349 888.5
11 41,460 77,680 119,140 -820 -413 777 364 889.2
12 40,931 77,392 118,323 -817 -412 869 457 890.1
13 40,646 76,809 117,455 -868 -438 791 353 890.8
14 40,221 76,366 116,587 -868 -438 747 309 891.4
15 40,109 75,618 115,727 -860 -434 711 277 892.0
16 39,778 75,106 114,884 -843 -425 611 186 892.4
17 39,789 74,247 114,036 -848 -428 782 354 893.1
18 39,609 73,578 113,187 -849 -428 712 284 893.6
19 39,000 73,325 112,325 -862 -435 851 416 894.4
20 38,398 73,040 111,438 -887 -447 835 388 895.2
21 37,741 72,860 110,601 -837 -422 927 505 896.2
22 37,110 72,649 109,759 -842 -425 1,083 658 897.5
23 36,499 72,452 108,951 -808 -407 849 442 898.4
24 35,996 72,082 108,078 -873 -440 700 260 898.9
25 35,432 71,636 107,068 -1,010 -509 711 202 899.3
26 34,801 71,306 106,107 -961 -484 879 395 900.1
27 34,435 70,995 105,430 -677 -341 662 321 900.7
28 34,414 70,843 105,257 -173 -87 519 432 901.6
29 33,845 71,261 105,106 -151 -76 330 254 902.1
30 33,331 71,604 104,935 -171 -86 432 346 902.8

TOTALS -23,148 10,727

*October 1, 2002 TO DATE 21,277



